L1
T
W
L2
C
er
am
ic

STOCK NO.
Syfer
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Voltage
(AC)
Tol.
(%) Class Approvals Termination
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500 1000
Style 1808-Temperature Coeff. C0G/NP0
843-1808YA250270FCS2 1808YA250270FCTSY2 27 250 1 Y2/X1 TÜV/UL FlexiCap™ 11.40 8.55 6.61 4.47 1500 3.80
843-1808YA250270GCS2 1808YA250270GCTSY2 27 250 2 Y2/X1 TÜV/UL FlexiCap™ 5.98 4.48 3.47 2.34 1500 1.99
843-1808YA250270JCS2 1808YA250270JCTSY2 27 250 5 Y2/X1 TÜV/UL FlexiCap™ 2.99 2.24 1.73 1.17 1500 .996
843-1808YA250151JCS2 1808YA250151JCTSY2 150 250 5 Y2/X1 TÜV/UL FlexiCap™ 3.19 2.39 1.85 1.25 1500 1.06
Style 1808-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1808YA250151JXS2 1808YA250151JXTSY2 150 250 5 Y2/X1 TÜV/UL FlexiCap™ 3.35 2.51 1.94 1.31 1500 1.12
843-1808YA250151KXS2 1808YA250151KXTSY2 150 250 10 Y2/X1 TÜV/UL FlexiCap™ 2.79 2.09 1.62 1.09 1500 .93
843-1808YA250331JXS2 1808YA250331JXTSY2 330 250 5 Y2/X1 TÜV/UL FlexiCap™ 3.35 2.51 1.94 1.31 1500 1.12
843-1808JA250331KXS2 1808JA250331KXTSY2 330 250 10 Y2/X1 TÜV/UL Matte Tin 2.32 1.74 1.35 .91 1500 .774
843-1808JA250681JXS2 1808JA250681JXTSY2 680 250 5 Y2/X1 TÜV/UL Matte Tin 3.65 2.74 2.12 1.43 1500 1.22
843-1808YA250102JXS2 1808YA250102JXTSY2 1000 250 5 Y2/X1 TÜV/UL FlexiCap™ 6.18 4.64 3.58 2.42 1500 2.06
843-1808YA250102KXS2 1808YA250102KXTSY2 1000 250 10 Y2/X1 TÜV/UL FlexiCap™ 5.12 3.84 2.97 2.00 1500 1.71
843-1808YA250102JSU 1808YA250102JXTSPU 1000 250 5 Y3/X2 TÜV/UL FlexiCap™ 3.13 2.34 1.81 1.22 1500 1.04
843-1808JA250102JXSU 1808JA250102JXTSPU 1000 250 5 Y3/X2 TÜV/UL Matte Tin 2.60 1.95 1.51 1.02 1500 .868
843-1808JA250102KXSU 1808JA250102KXTSPU 1000 250 10 Y3/X2 TÜV/UL Matte Tin 2.27 1.70 1.32 .89 1500 .756
Style 2220-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-2220YA250151JX16 2220YA250151JXTB16 150 250 5 X1/Y2 TÜV/UL FlexiCap™ 5.47 4.10 3.17 2.14 1000 2.14
843-2220JA250471KX16 2220JA250471KXTB16 470 250 10 X1/Y2 TÜV/UL Matte Tin 3.65 2.74 2.12 1.43 1000 1.43
843-2220YA250102JX16 2220YA250102JXTB16 1000 250 5 X1/Y2 TÜV/UL FlexiCap™ 6.30 4.73 3.65 2.47 1000 2.47
843-2220YA250152JX16 2220YA250152JXTB16 1500 250 5 X1/Y2 TÜV/UL FlexiCap™ 6.78 5.09 3.93 2.66 1000 2.66
843-2220JA250152KX16 2220JA250152KXTB16 1500 250 10 X1/Y2 TÜV/UL Matte Tin 4.54 3.40 2.63 1.78 1000 1.78
843-2220JA250222KX16 2220JA250222KXTB16 2200 250 10 X1/Y2 TÜV/UL Matte Tin 4.54 3.40 2.63 1.78 1000 1.78
843-2220YA250103JX17 2220YA250103JXTB17 10000 250 5 X2 TÜV FlexiCap™ 7.32 5.49 4.25 2.87 1000 2.87
250VAC Non Safety Rated AC Capacitors
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Syfer
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Voltage
(AC)
Tol.
(%) Termination
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500 1000
Style 0805-Temperature Coeff. C0G/NP0
843-0805YA250181JCT 0805YA250181JCT 180 250 5 FlexiCap™ .99 .54 .39 .32 3000 .284
Style 0805-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-0805YA250103KXT 0805YA250103KXT 10000 250 10 FlexiCap™ .64 .34 .25 .205 3000 .182
Style 1206-Temperature Coeff. C0G/NP0
843-1206YA250181JCT 1206YA250181JCT 180 250 5 FlexiCap™ 1.90 1.02 .74 .61 2500 .542
843-1206YA250391KCT 1206YA250391KCT 390 250 10 FlexiCap™ 1.71 .92 .67 .549 2500 .488
Style 1206-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1206YA250103KXT 1206YA250103KXT 10000 250 10 FlexiCap™ 1.30 .70 .51 .418 2500 .372
843-1206YA250473KXT 1206YA250473KXT 47000 250 10 FlexiCap™ 1.52 .82 .60 .49 2500 .435
Style 1210-Temperature Coeff. C0G/NP0
843-1210YA250471JCT 1210YA250471JCT 470 250 5 FlexiCap™ 1.21 .65 .47 .387 2000 .344
843-1210YA250561KCT 1210YA250561KCT 560 250 10 FlexiCap™ 2.94 1.57 1.15 .944 2000 .839
Style 1210-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1210YA250153JXT 1210YA250153JXT 15000 250 5 FlexiCap™ 2.38 1.27 .93 .764 2000 .679
843-1210YA250223KXT 1210YA250223KXT 22000 250 10 FlexiCap™ 2.77 1.49 1.09 .892 2000 .793
843-1210YA250104KXT 1210YA250104KXT 100000 250 10 FlexiCap™ 3.31 1.77 1.30 1.07 2000 .946
Style 1812-Temperature Coeff. C0G/NP0
843-1812YA250331JCT 1812YA250331JCT 330 250 5 FlexiCap™ 4.57 2.45 1.79 1.47 1000 1.47
843-1812YA250471JCT 1812YA250471JCT 470 250 5 FlexiCap™ 4.44 2.38 1.75 1.43 1000 1.43
843-1812YA250152JCT 1812YA250152JCT 1500 250 5 FlexiCap™ 4.62 2.48 1.82 1.49 1000 1.49
843-1812YA250222JCT 1812YA250222JCT 2200 250 5 FlexiCap™ 5.41 2.90 2.12 1.74 1000 1.74
Style 1812-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1812YA250223MXT 1812YA250223MXT 22000 250 20 FlexiCap™ 3.72 1.99 1.46 1.20 1000 1.20
843-1812YA250273JXT 1812YA250273JXT 27000 250 5 FlexiCap™ 4.31 2.31 1.69 1.38 1000 1.38
843-1812YA250563JXT 1812YA250563JXT 56000 250 5 FlexiCap™ 6.12 3.28 2.40 1.97 500 2.40
843-1812YA250124KXT 1812YA250124KXT 120000 250 10 FlexiCap™ 5.24 2.81 2.06 1.68 500 2.06
Size
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
Length (L1) Width (W) Max.
Thickness (T)